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DRICON® TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

AGGREGATE

PRODUCT INFORMATION

AVAILABLE SIZES 1000kg

N/A

Grey

6.00mm

0µm

1630kg/m3

Basalt 

SHELF LIFE
COLOUR
TOP GRAIN SIZE
BOTTOM GRAIN SIZE
LOOSE BULK DENSITY
MATERIAL TYPE

Refer to the Safety Data Sheet on our websiteSAFETY INFO

USES
• Drainage
• Pave bedding
• Concrete aggregate

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

40.00%

50.00%

60.00%

70.00%

80.00%

90.00%

100.00%

2.36 mm 1.18 mm 600 µm 300 µm 150 µm 75 µm Tray

Passing %

PAP 5 is a general purpose aggregate that’s commercially dried and screened. PAP 5 is used for 
drainage, pave bedding and concrete aggregate.
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AVAILABLE SIZE:

       1 TONNE BAGS




